AIR UNIT (ELECTRO – PNEUMATIC REGULATOR)
MAER Feature
MAR  MV* n SETMAER
Regulator Solenoid valve
2
2
1
1 1

Symbol
MAER210 – 8A – 9K – 1 0  1 – B1 S3 CS – □
Order example
MODEL PRESSURE
RANGE
1K: 0.1 MPa (*)
5K: 0.5 MPa
9K: 0.9 MPa
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
10: RS-232
20: RS-485
Blank: Without
B1: L type
B2: Flat type
BRACKET
PORT SIZE
1: MPa
2: kgf/cm2
3: bar
4: psi
5: kPa
PRESSURE
DISPLAY UNIT
Blank: Without
S3: Straight 3m
L3: Right angle 3m
POWER
CABLE
COMMUNICATION
MODEL
Blank: Without
CS: Straight 3m
CL: Right angle 3m
COMMUNICATION
CABLE
  8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
AIR UNIT (ELECTRO – PNEUMATIC REGULATOR)
MAER210 Order example & Capacity
* Made to order.
MAER210-1K
Se
t p
re
ss
ur
e
M
Pa
Input signal %F.S.
Linearity
25        50         75       100       125
0.10
0.05